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Name, Vorname

Sonksen, Peer
Eim, Nina

Schall, Max

Zeller, Anna

Apitz, Jesse

Born, Paul

Valett, Lynne
Danklefsen, Luke
Wolf, Jonas

Ruiz Porath, Pere
Gnutzmann, Anton
Rehefeld, Niko
Steinmetz, Rasmus
Stifen, Lukas
Hey, Julia

Bahr, Merle
Valett, Jella
KuhfuR, Jan - Ole
Hanke, Nick
Krikau, Sigrid
Bueschler, Dorothea
Kubillus, Fynn
Schiffmann, Anna
Assmy, Paulina
Petter, Torben
PrieR3, Fabian

Jg

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998

Verein

Gut Heil ltzehoe

Gut Heil ltzehoe

TuS Holtenau Kiel
PSV Eutin

MTV Gelting 08

TV Déanischer Wohld
TSV Bargteheide Tri
SpVg Eidertal Molfsee
PSV Eutin

VfL Oldesloe

TV Déanischer Wohld
PSV Eutin

PSV Eutin

TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri
PSV Eutin

TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri
SpVg Eidertal Molfsee
SG Athletico Budelsdorf
TSV Bargteheide Tri
TSV Bargteheide Tri
MTV Gelting 08

TSV Bargteheide Tri
TV Déanischer Wohld
SpVg Eidertal Molfsee

Gesamtzeit

0:15:54,4 h
0:17:19,6 h
0:18:07,4 h
0:18:10,9 h
0:18:15,2 h
0:18:28,6 h
0:18:48,1 h
0:18:51,5h
0:18:53,6 h
0:19:00,4 h
0:19:09,1 h
0:19:16,3 h
0:19:21,7 h
0:19:229 h
0:19:46,0 h
0:19:479 h
0:20:14,1 h
0:20:24,0 h
0:20:34,4 h
0:20:52,4 h
0:21:26,0 h
0:21:44,8 h
0:21:57,1 h
0:23:08,8 h
0:24:41,6 h
0:26:00,7 h

7. Birklon-Duathlon (1,0 - 5,0 - 0,4) Landesmeisterschaft Schiiler/innen B

10. Mai 2009

Altersklasse Start-

SB
SiB
SB
SiB
SB
SB
SiB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SiB
SiB
SiB
SB
SB
SiB
SiB
SB
SiB
SiB
SB
SB

Nr.

47€
457
33¢
481

61

65
434

63
491
31€

6€

57
492
44¢
42t
497
431
442
471
A77
424
43t
41¢
12¢€
42C

64
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